Bixcut
IM Reamer System
Designed to reduce
reaming pressure
* The S2 Femoral Nail Compression and all S2 Tibial Nails are indi-
cated only for antegrade use.
** The 8mm Tibial Nails must be locked distally with 4mm Screws.
Note: The S2 System also includes a Tibial Nail Tx, with a proximal

material removal and
rapid clearance.
Ordering Information
Bixcut Modular System
Cat. No. Diameter
 (mm)
0226-3090 9.0
0226-3095 9.5
0226-3100 10.0
0226-3105 10.5
0226-3110 11.0
0226-3115 11.5
0226-3120 12.0
0226-3125 12.5
0226-3130 13.0
0226-3135 13.5
0226-3140 14.0
0226-3145 14.5
0226-3150 15.0
0226-3155 15.5
0226-3160 16.0
0226-3165 16.5
0226-3170 17.0
0226-3175 17.5
0226-3180 18.0
0226-4185 18.5
Modular Heads
Cat. No. Connection Length (mm)
0227-8240S Mod. Trinkle 284
0227-3000S Mod. Trinkle 448
0227-8510S Mod. Trinkle 510
0227-8885S Mod. Trinkle 885
0226-8240S AO 284
0226-3000S AO 448
1. Non Sterile shafts supplied without grommet. Use new grommet for each surgery.
See Shaft Accessories below.